
2% 2% 4% 5% 3%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

JIMMYS I/COFFEE MOCHA 250ML CAN X12
Short Product Name:
Jimmy's Iced Coffee Mocha 250ml

Jimmy’s Mocha Iced Coffee. If you’re new to Iced Coffee, then the Mocha could well be the one for you. Think of a refreshing chocolate milk with a sophisticated coffee undertone. Made with single-origin,

Rainforest Alliance Coffee and Belgian chocolate, it’s the treat of the Jimmy’s family. Our 250ml endlessly recyclable SlimCan has a matte finish, making the drinking experience just that little bit more enjoyable.

When? 11am treat, lunch pick me up, post run / ride protein.

Traded Unit GTIN: 04000349860071   Internal GTIN: 4000349860064   Supplier : Britvic Soft Drinks Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 201455

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

170kJ

40kcal
1.2g 0.8g 4.9g 0.16g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 170kJ 40kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 170kJ 

40kCal

Carbohydrates 4.9g

of which sugars 4.9g

Fat 1.2g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre -g

Protein 2.2g

Salt 0.16g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Semi-skimmed milk 60%</b>, Arabica coffee (water, coffee*)(37%), unrefined demerara 

sugar, chocolate powder, low fat cocoa powder, vanilla flavouring, natural flavouring, acidity 

regulator (sodium bicarbonate)

*Rainforest Alliance Certified.

Supplier's Product Code : 201455

Product Added : 12 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 November 2024

erudus id : 4a3052c56d3a4d23b9f8dbbca8935a5d
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Vegan
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Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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